


FL143021

FL147451

FL147591

FL147571

FL147491

VERDE MILITAR CLARO

VERDE MENTA

VERDE MILITAR

VERDE CEMENTO



VERDE CEMENTO CLARO

FRENCH TERRY LYCRADO
SÓLIDOS

FL147701

VERDE PERICO

998162672 /998900199

ventas@tbglobalperu.com

Jr.  América 472 Of.  
502-503 -  La Victor ia



AZUL ACERO



FL AZUL MARINO



FL NEGRO



CELESTE BB

FL144901 FL142001 FL141801

FL141831

DENIM
FD285801

INDIGO
FL142551

SKY

FL112501 FL142902

BLANCOAZULINO
FL143021



FL145941

FL145931

FL1 1591 1

FL145981

FL145971

FL144001

FL145961

FL145951

PALO ROSA



ROSA

FUCSIA

SALMON

COLORETE

PINK

CHICLE

FRESA

FL145901

ROSADO



FL146001

FL143021

FL149941

FL143601

FL144641

FL144691

FL143631

FL144671

FL144681

LILA BB



UVA



CONCHO VINO CLARO



LILA MEDIO

BERENJENA

CONCHO VINO

ACEITUNA

BORGOÑA

ROJO



FL143931

CAMELLO
FL141401

MOSTAZA
FL144731

TOFFEE

FL149971

CHICHA
FL143841

MELON PERLA



FL144302

FL11 131 1

ORO VIEJO
FL11481 1

LACRE
FL113851

NUDE



MOULINE OSCURO BLQ



FL144532

FL149042

FL144512

FL149082

FL144552

FL149032

MELANGE 3% L/S

MOULINE MEDIO L/S

MELANGE 3% BLQ

MOULINE CLARO BLQ

MELANGE 10% BLQ

FRENCH TERRY LYCRADO
MELANGE

FRENCH TERRY LYCRADO
MOULINE



VERDE MILITAR JASPE

FL144911

FL14361

FL141701

FL147641

ACERO JASPE

CONCHO VINO JASPE

NEGRO JASPE

FRENCH TERRY LYCRADO
JASPEADOS


